Реостаты
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

RT12
              Vishay Sfernice
ORDERING INFORMATION
RT 012 AS 1501 K B XXX
MODEL STYLE SPINDLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL DESIGN
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LOCKING
DEVICE (OPT.)
WINDING
(OPT.)
COMMAND
SHAFT OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RT 012 D BXXX
or
BXXXX
As applicable
xxx(x) =
internal
number
AS = standard
(diam: 3 mm)
ACF
The three first digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
2002 = 20 k
4701 = 4.7 k
48R0 = 48 
0R01 = 0.01 
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
B = bulk
BO10
No standard
packaging:
N = bulk,
qty. open
As applicable
Ex = DXxx
1 2 A S 4 7 0 KT 0R 1 B
RT25
              Vishay Sfernice
Wirewound Rheostat / Potentiometer
FEATURES
• 25 W at 25 °C
• CCTU 05-03B (PA1)
• Vitreous - RT style
Note
(1) On request: sectorial winding
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
RESISTANCE
RANGE

TOLERANCE
± %
RATED POWER
P25 °C
W
VARIATION LAW
STANDARD (1)
LIMITING
ELEMENT VOLTAGE
V
DIELECTRIC

RT25
              Vishay Sfernice
ORDERING INFORMATION
RT 025 ASF 2201 K B XXX
MODEL STYLE SPINDLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL DESIGN
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LOCKING
DEVICE (OPT.)
WINDING
(OPT.)
COMMAND
SHAFT OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RT 025 D BXXX
or
BXXXX
As applicable
xxx(x) =
internal
number
AS = standard
(Diam: 6 mm)
AM
AMF
AL
ASF
The three first digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
2002 = 20 k
4700 = 470 
10R0 = 10 
0R01 = 0.01 
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
B = bulk
BO10
No standard
packaging:
N = bulk,
qty. open
As applicable
Ex = DXxx
2 5 A S 1 0 R KT 0R 0 B
RT55
              Vishay Sfernice
Wirewound Rheostat / Potentiometer
FEATURES
• 55 W at 25 °C
• CCTU 05-03B (PA3)
Note
(1) On request: sectorial winding
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
RESISTANCE
RANGE

TOLERANCE
± %
RATED POWER
P25 °C
W
VARIATION LAW
STANDARD (1)
LIMITING
ELEMENT VOLTAGE
V
DIELECTRIC

RT55
              Vishay Sfernice
ORDERING INFORMATION
RT 055 AS 4701 K B XXX
MODEL STYLE SPINDLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL DESIGN
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LOCKING
DEVICE (OPT.)
WINDING
(OPT.)
COMMAND
SHAFT OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RT 055 D BXXX
or
BXXXX
As applicable
xxx(x) =
internal
number
AS = standard
(Diam: 6 mm)
AL
ASF
AD
ADF
The three first digits are
significant figures and
the last digit specifies
the number of zeros to
follow. R designates
decimal point.
2002 = 20 k
4700 = 470 
22R0 = 22 
0R01 = 0.01 
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
B = bulk
BO1
As applicable
Ex = DXxx
5 5 A S 2 2 R KT 0R 0 B
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231